Principal and all accrued interest under the Revolving Loans are due and payable in full on August 1, 2024.
C.     The Borrower has requested that the Lender agree to extend the Revolving Availability Termination Date under the Loan Agreement for

three hundred sixty-four (364) days.
D.    Subject to the terms and conditions of this Sixth Amendment, the Lender has agreed to such request.

Agreements:
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing Recitals and the mutual agreements hereinafter set forth, the Borrower and the Lender